Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: International Mental Healt	h Research Organization	<u>on</u>
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names provider is doing business): IMHRO, Music Festival for Mental H		vice
imhro.com, imhro.net, im-a-hero.org, im-a-hero.com, music-festival.o	rg, music-festival.com	,
music-festival.net		
Address of Service Provider: P.O. Box 680, Rutherford, CA 94573	USA	
Name of Agent Designated to Receive		
Notification of Claimed Infringement: Brandon Staglin		_
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Shoul- or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can		
location): 1570 Bella Oaks Lane, Rutherford, CA 94573 USA		
		-
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (707) 963-4038		_
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (707) 963-4197	<u> </u>	_
Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@imhro.org	<u> </u>	_
Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Date: 5 - 11-	e Provider:	_
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Brandon Staglin, Communicatio	ns Director	_
Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Fi Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights. *Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyri www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html	_	Scanned MAY 1 4 2017
Mail the form to:		
Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537	Received	
P.O. Box /155/ Washington, DC 20024		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MAY 1 1 2012	•
1 PN 162706264	Copyright Office	

IPN 162706264